COLORADO
HOSA VOTING
DELEGATES

Each chapter must put forward
voting delegates based on their
chapter size

Voting
Membership Delegates

6-10
11-20
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70
71-80
8§81-90
01-100

S © 0 g9 O Ul A W N -

p—t

SLC Schedule

February 14th

Voting Delegate Session
§:00 AM- 9:30 AM
Opening Session

7:00 PM- 9:00 PM

Service Night
10:.00 PM- 11:45 PM

February 15th
Recognition Dinner
7:00 PM- 9:00PM

February 16th
Business Meeting
8§:00 AM- 9:00AM



