COLORADO HOSAVOTING DELEGATES

Each chapter must put forward voting delegates based on their chapter size

	Voting
Membership	Delegates
6 - 10	1
11-20	2
21-30	3
31-40	4
41-50	5
51-60	6
61-70	7
71-80	8
81-90	9
91-100	10

SLC Schedule

February 14th

Voting Delegate Session 8:00 AM-9:30 AM Opening Session 7:00 PM-9:00 PM Service Night 10:00 PM-11:45 PM

February 15th

Recognition Dinner 7:00 PM-9:00PM

February 16th

Business Meeting 8:00 AM-9:00AM